深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司

产品部-10新品上架描述表PD01-11001B
1.Key Features
（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

The all-new 11.6 inch full HD IPS LCD screen with 178°viewing angles and 2.1 million pixels(1920*1080*3RGB),everything on the screen looks more brilliant and vibrant from almost any angle.
Built-in full HD decoder ,USB and SD card support up to 1920*1080@30fps HD video file playback, it’s compatible with MP4/MOV/MPEG/RMVB/RM/MKV/AVI/
FLV/DAT/MPG/VOB/DIVX.(Note:As a same video has various encoding formats,  the machine may not support some of the encoding formats.If you have any questions ,please contact us before purchase.) 
Built-in 4000mAh large capacity li-ion battery, supports the player running up to 4 hours.

Built-in large-caliber loudspeakers, it is loud and clear enough for you even outdoors.
Support USB/SD/MMC playback, the maximum capacity supported is 128GB.
(Note:It needs to be converted to FAT32 format.）Support AV IN and OUT function.

Customized 3m wall charger and 3m cigarette charger to make it more convenient to use. 
2.Technical Specification 
Supported disc formats：DVD-R,RW, ±RW /SVCD/VCD、VCD-2.0/CD-R,RW, ±RW /Kodak-CD 

Supported video formats:

MP4/MOV/MPEG/RMVB/RM/MKV/AVI/FLV/DAT/MPG/VOB/DIVX
(Note:As a same video has various encoding formats,  the machine may not support 

some of the encoding formats.)
Supported image formats：JPG/JPEG
Signal system:NTSC/PAL/AUTO
Screen size:11.6 inch
Resolution:1920*1080 LED backlight

Frequency response：20Hz-20kHz

THD：1% A weighting

Speaker power：8Ω/2W

SNR：60db（speakers） 85dB（headphones）

Laser wavelength：/650NM-795NM

Power supply：DC12 V 1.5 amps

Power consumption：18W

Battery：7.4 V Li ion 4000 mAh
Charging time：more than 6 hours

Working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

Product dimension:310*220*40mm
3.Instruction

Please refer to the user manual

4.Package

1* DVD Player

1* AC Adapter

1* Car Charger

1* Infrared Remote Control

1*φ3.5mm to RCA AV Cable

1* User Manual 

5.Reference Link

产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）

全新方案设计，采用高分辨率IPS全视角LCD屏幕，色彩艳丽，可视角度可达178°，不管从任何角度观看都可以完美展现显示内容的本色，屏幕显示分辨率高达210万像素（1920*1080*3RGB）。

硬件高清解码方案，支持大部分高清格式，解码分辨率可达1920*1080（由于市面编码格式繁多，部分格式可能不支持，如有疑问，购买前请咨询客服）

4000MAh锂离子聚合物电池，续航时间长达4 小时以上。

大口径扬声器，声音洪亮即便在户外也可以清楚听到任何声音细节。

支持最大128 GB的USB/SD卡（需要格式化为FAT32格式）,支持AV-OUT/AV-IN功能.
配车载适配器，线长3M，方便使用。
技术参数

支持碟片格式：DVD-R,RW, ±RW /SVCD/VCD、VCD-2.0/CD-R,RW, ±RW /Kodak-CD

支持视频格式：MP4/MOV/MPEG/RMVB/RM/MKV/AVI/FLV/DAT/MPG/VOB/DIVX

（由于市面格式较多，无法全部验证，可能会有部分格式不支持）

图片支持格式：JPG/JPEG
视频制式：NTSC/PAL/AUTO
屏幕尺寸：11.6 
分辨率：1920*1080  LED背光
频响范围：20Hz-20KHz
谐波失真：1% A计权
音频功率：8Ω/2W
信噪比：60Db（喇叭） 85dB（耳机）
激光波长：650NM-795NM
电源电压：DC12 V/1.5 A
消耗功率：18W
电池规格：7.4VLi lon 4000mAh
充电时间：6小时左右
工作环境：温度5-40℃，相对湿度＜90% 
产品尺寸：310*220*40mm
3. 安装/使用说明
包装

1 *DVD播放器

1 *交流适配器

1 *车载充电器

1 *红外遥控器

1 *φ3.5mm转RCA AV电缆

1 *用户手册

5.参考链接
